Last update: June 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Features
NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ SoM
4x PoE+ GbE, 1x 10GBASE-T via M12 connectors
8x GMSL2 automotive cameras via FAKRA Z connectors
IP66 protection class and MIL-810H certification
System monitoring connection via vehicle MCU
NRU-230V-AWP / NRU-240S-AWP

vehicles
Last update: June 2024 - Specifications are subject to change without notification www.bressner.de
Ordering Information NRU-230V-AWP / NRU-240S-AWP
MODEL NO.
 NRU-230V-AWP-JAO32 IP66 Waterproof Jetson AGX Orin™ (32GB) Computer with 8x GMSL2, 4x PoE+ GbE ports
 NRU-230V-AWP-JAO64 IP66 Waterproof Jetson AGX Orin™ (64GB) Computer with 8x GMSL2, 4x PoE+ GbE ports
 NRU-230V-AWP-JAO64 IP66 Waterproof Jetson AGX Orin™ (32GB) Computer with 4x PoE+ GbE ports
 NRU-240S-AWP-JAO64 IP66 Waterproof Jetson AGX Orin™ (64GB) Computer with 4x PoE+ GbE ports
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 PA-160W-OW 160W AC-DC power adapter 20V/8A; 18AWG/120cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30 to 70°C.
 PA-280W-ET2 280W AC/DC power adapter 24V/11.67A; 16AWG/100cm; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature : -30°C to 60°C.
 AC-IMX390-H60 Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @30fps; LFM; HFOV 63.9°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX390-H120 Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @30fps; LFM; HFOV 120.6°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX390-H190 Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @30fps; LFM; HFOV 186°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-ISX031-H60 Sony ISX031 CMOS sensor w/ built-in ISP; 1920x1536 @30fps, HFOV H63.9°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-ISX031-H120 Sony ISX031 CMOS sensor w/ built-in ISP; 1920x1536 @30fps, HFOV H120.6°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-ISX031-H190 Sony ISX031 CMOS sensor w/ built-in ISP; 1920x1536 @30fps, HFOV H195.9°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX490-H30 Sony IMX490 CMOS sensor camera; 2880x1860 @30fps; LFM; HFOV 30.0°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX490-H60 Sony IMX490 CMOS sensor camera; 2880x1860 @30fps; LFM; HFOV 62.5°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX490-H120 Sony IMX490 CMOS sensor camera; 2880x1860 @30fps; LFM; HFOV 120°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector; active alignment; without lens cap
CABLE KIT
NRU-230V-AWP or NRU-240S-AWP
front panel cable kit: Cblkit-FP-